
2016 VOLLEYBALL SCHEDULES

8TH GRADE LADY STINGS

DATE


B-TIME-A

OPPONENT



SITE

Thu. Sept. 1             5:00/6:00

Intrasquad Scrimmage

Blocker MS
Thu. Sept. 8

5:00/6:00

Fairview Falcons


Blocker MS
Thu. Sept. 15
5:00/6:00

Manvel Warriors


Manvel Jr. High
Thu. Sept. 22
5:00/6:00

Alvin Mustangs


Alvin Jr. High
Thu. Sept. 29
5:00/6:00

Rodeo Palms Razorbacks

Blocker MS
Thu. Oct. 6

5:00/6:00                Santa Fe Indians


Santa Fe Jr. High
Thu. Oct. 13

5:00/6:00  

Nolan Ryan Longhorns

Blocker MS
Thu. Oct. 20
           5:00/6:00

Harby Hawks


Harby Jr. High
TOURNAMENTS:
Sat. Sept. 10 – 8th A & B Tournament @ Nolan Ryan Jr. High

7TH GRADE LADY STINGS

DATE


B-TIME-A

OPPONENT



SITE

Thu. Sept. 1             5:00/6:00

Intrasquad Scrimmage

Blocker MS
Thu. Sept. 8

5:00/6:00

Fairview Falcons


Fairview Jr. High           
Mon. Sept. 12
5:00/6:00

Manvel Warriors


Blocker MS                                     

Mon. Sept. 19
5:00/6:00

Alvin Mustangs


Blocker MS
Mon. Sept. 26
5:00/6:00

Rodeo Palms Razorbacks

Rodeo Palms JH
Mon. Oct. 3 

5:00/6:00                Santa Fe Indians


Blocker MS
Thu. Oct. 13

5:00/6:00

Nolan Ryan Longhorns

Nolan Ryan JH
Mon. Oct. 17 
5:00/6:00

Harby Hawks


Blocker MS
TOURNAMENTS:
Sat. Sept. 17 – 7th B Tournament @ Rodeo Palms Jr. High

Fri. & Sat. Sept. 23 & 24 – 7th A Tournament @ Santa Fe Jr. High
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